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V13 Esports Team - All Divisions

State
Montana

Oklahoma

Delaware

Montana
Minnesota
Texas
Michigan
Montana
Massachusetts
Massachusetts

Delaware
Delaware

Idaho
lowa

Idaho

Chapter
Anaconda Junior High School

East Middle School

Fred Fifer Middle School

Hobson Middle Level BPA

Lake Superior College

Post Secondary Virtual Texas Chapter

Anchor Bay High School
Billings West High School
Bromfield School
Bromfield School

Caesar Rodney High School
Caesar Rodney High School

Canyon Ridge High School
Columbus Community Schools

Compass Academy

Chapter ID
33-0174

03-2021

20-0014

33-0172
54-0010
02-1476
56-0153
33-0045
10-1935
10-1935

20-0041
20-0041

22-0132
25-0023

22-0138

Division
ML

ML

ML

ML
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Team No.
33-0174-1

03-0021-1

20-0014-1

33-0172-2

54-0010-1

02-1476-1

56-0153-1

33-0045-1

10-0035-3

10-0035-2

20-0041-1
20-0041-2

22-0132-1

25-0023-1

22-0138-1

Team Member Names
Hayes Fehrer, Colter
Freeman, Cameron

Hempstead
Levi Canaday, Bryson Carter,

Parker Jackson, Blake Magee

Andrew Collins, Kane
Messina, Owen Miller, Alyssa
Powell

Liam Guy, Kellen Hill, Dusty
Lvnn, Trytan Polzin

Jovana Bouche, Amena
Haidari, Marlow Iwen

Aldo Campos, Alexa Mendez,
Jonah Nevarez, Hector Rico
Tyler Baroni, Robert Lazenby,
Gravson Vermillion

Tegan Mathews, Braylon
Walston

Evan Burek, Timothy Dwight,
Alexander Senvkoff

Trevor Jones, Vineet Kumair,
Thomas Sintros

Colton Gilbert, Bryce Weaver
Alexis Krasts, Greyson Potter,
Chirag Saini

Eli Reid, Isaac Reid, Brodee
Thomson, Jett Wayment
Juan Alcala, Amelia Fulton,
Henry Hingst, Drake Marin
Amelia Bays, Carter Hills,
Braden Moats, Spencer Peck



Texas

Montana

Montana

New Mexico

Montana

Texas

Montana

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas
Texas

Ohio

Ohio

Delaware

Oklahoma

CTE Center-Frisco ISD Chapter 5

Flathead High School

Flathead High School

Goddard High School

Granite High School

Heritage High School-Farrell Chapter

Hobson School

Holliday ISD

Holliday ISD

Keller High School Chapter 1

Lebanon Trail High School Gold
Mansfield Lake Ridge High School

Medina County CC IT Academy Junior Class

Medina County CC IT Academy Senior Class

Newark Charter School - HS

02-1184

33-0034

33-0034

38-0018

33-0137

02-1528

33-0040

02-1446

02-1446

02-0395

02-1423
02-1685

58-0058

58-0059

20-0077

Northeast Technology Center - Claremore Can 03-0237
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02-1184-1

33-0034-2

33-0034-3

38-0018-1

33-0137-1

02-1528-1

33-0040-1

02-1446-2

02-1446-1

02-0395-1

02-1423-4
02-1685-1

58-0058-2

58-0059-1

20-0077-1

03-0237-1

Chris Chong, Achintya
Devara, Dhakshit Gona,

Adeep Reddv Gowreddv
Gavin Brown, Pierce

Maddalone, Hunter Mitchell
Easton Coopman, Eli

Coopman, Tyson Franchini-

White
Alexander Casarez, Slaidon

Housewright, David Saz
Jake Dauehauer, Asa Lattin,

JJ Lee, Lucas Shoutis
Akshath Balabathula, Abhiram

Batchu, Shreyan Mamidi,

Raavansh Rov
Chance Obert, Cooper

Wichman, Hunter Wichman
Cooper Case, Connor
Rasmussen, Ryder Strohman,

Jake Tucker
Cary Herndon, Nathaniel

Newberry, Evan Radtke,

Noah Strohman
Pranav Anuraag, Rylan

Craven, Logan Dowell
Shlok Wavde

Caidden Martin, Cody
Nauven, Jason Tucker
Patrick Basnett, Destiny
Fullerton, John Galayda
Jackson Gummo, Emmett
Keller, Isaac Lewis

Yashas Chittimalla, Albert Li,
Avan Nikam

Parker Eagle, Asher Knight,
Mash Perez, Dvlan Vue



Michigan

Ohio

Ohio

Indiana

Oklahoma
New Mexico
lowa

lowa

lowa

Michigan

Indiana

Minnesota
Michigan

Texas

Texas

Novi High School

Ohio Hi-Point Riverside High School

Ohio Hi-Point Riverside High School

Richmond High School

Ripley

San Jon Schools
Springville High School
Springville High School

Springville High School

St. Johns High School

Tri Junior-Senior High School

Triton High School
Tuscola Technology Center |

Vanguard High School BPA

56-0258

58-0067

58-0067

24-0104

03-0340

38-0074

25-0082

25-0082

25-0082

56-0079

24-0116

30-0066

56-0087

02-1545

Veterans Memorial - Corpus Christi - Chapter 102-1793
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56-0258-1

58-0067-3

58-0067-1

24-0104-1

03-0340-1

38-0074-1

25-0082-3

25-0082-1

25-0082-2

56-0079-1

24-0116-1

30-0066-1

56-0087-1

02-1545-1

02-1793-1

Akul Madhamshetty, James
Shereda, Pranav Somalinga

Pvari Babu
Cecil Ellis, Drake Kleeberger,

Chance Magoto
Kara Klingler, Brody

Orsborne, Zoey Ransbottom,

Blaine Shoe
Gavin Mitchell, Yuvraj

Prajapati, James Scherer,

Cooper Smith
Axel Burch, Xzavier Roberts,

Eliilah Schatz

Nathaniel Erwin, Travis Lee,
Michael Urrea

Pinky Bongolan, Wyatt Clark,
Reece Jacobi, Havlee Taube
Josiah Goad, Asher

Lonaerbeam, Jacey Martin
Kolson Moorman, Roman

Paulson, Noah Sweet, Grace

Tate
Griffin Heidenga, Nicolas

Hiner, Justin Huber, Aiden

Kimball
Isaiah DeWitt, Zavier Hanson,

Kheagan Kindred, Spencer

Mummert
KASHI LOCKE,

ALEKZANDER WILCOX
James Bodeis, Justin Bodeis,

Madison Stewart
Carlos Espinoza, Ezra Gracia,

Nathan Jessee, Tomas

Turrubiartes
Raul Aguirre, Paul Delgado,

Hilario Martinez, Adrian
Romero



Minnesota Waseca High School 30-0049 S 30-0049-1 Cyrett Long, Amin Sharif
Minnesota Wayzata High School 30-0051 S 30-0051-1 Kanav Devkota, Arnav
Hanmantgad, Aryan Nayak,

Eshaan Parnerkar
Oklahoma Wes Watkins Technology Center - Secondary 03-0157 S 03-0157-1 Amari Davis, Eric Garay,

Madison Lewis. Cash Piper



