

## CORRECTED 01.10.26

### V13 Esports Team - All Divisions

State	Chapter	Chapter ID	Division	Team No.	Team Member Names
Montana	Anaconda Junior High School	33-0174	ML	33-0174-1	Hayes Fehrer, Colter Freeman, Cameron Hempstead
Oklahoma	East Middle School	03-2021	ML	03-0021-1	Levi Canaday, Bryson Carter, Parker Jackson, Blake Magee
Delaware	Fred Fifer Middle School	20-0014	ML	20-0014-1	Andrew Collins, Kane Messina, Owen Miller, Alyssa Powell
Montana	Hobson Middle Level BPA	33-0172	ML	33-0172-2	Liam Guy, Kellen Hill, Dusty Lynn, Trytan Polzin
Minnesota	Lake Superior College	54-0010	PS	54-0010-1	Jovana Bouche, Amena Haidari, Marlow Iwen
Texas	Post Secondary Virtual Texas Chapter	02-1476	PS	02-1476-1	Aldo Campos, Alexa Mendez, Jonah Nevarez, Hector Rico
Michigan	Anchor Bay High School	56-0153	S	56-0153-1	Tyler Baroni, Robert Lazenby, Grayson Vermillion
Montana	Billings West High School	33-0045	S	33-0045-1	Tegan Mathews, Braylon Walston
Massachusetts	Bromfield School	10-1935	S	10-0035-3	Evan Burek, Timothy Dwight, Alexander Senykoff
Massachusetts	Bromfield School	10-1935	S	10-0035-2	Trevor Jones, Vineet Kumar, Thomas Sintros
Delaware	Caesar Rodney High School	20-0041	S	20-0041-1	Colton Gilbert, Bryce Weaver
Delaware	Caesar Rodney High School	20-0041	S	20-0041-2	Alexis Krasts, Greyson Potter, Chiraq Saini
Idaho	Canyon Ridge High School	22-0132	S	22-0132-1	Eli Reid, Isaac Reid, Brodee Thomson, Jett Wayment
Iowa	Columbus Community Schools	25-0023	S	25-0023-1	Juan Alcala, Amelia Fulton, Henry Hingst, Drake Marin
Idaho	Compass Academy	22-0138	S	22-0138-1	Amelia Bays, Carter Hills, Braden Moats, Spencer Peck

Texas	CTE Center-Frisco ISD Chapter 5	02-1184	S	02-1184-1	Chris Chong, Achintya Devara, Dhakshit Gona, Adeep Reddy Gowreddy
Montana	Flathead High School	33-0034	S	33-0034-2	Gavin Brown, Pierce Maddalone, Hunter Mitchell
Montana	Flathead High School	33-0034	S	33-0034-3	Easton Coopman, Eli Coopman, Tyson Franchini-White
New Mexico	Goddard High School	38-0018	S	38-0018-1	Alexander Casarez, Slaidon Housewright, David Saz
Montana	Granite High School	33-0137	S	33-0137-1	Jake Dauehauer, Asa Lattin, JJ Lee, Lucas Shoutis
Texas	Heritage High School-Farrell Chapter	02-1528	S	02-1528-1	Akshath Balabathula, Abhiram Batchu, Shreyan Mamidi, Raavansh Roy
Montana	Hobson School	33-0040	S	33-0040-1	Chance Obert, Cooper Wichman, Hunter Wichman
Texas	Holliday ISD	02-1446	S	02-1446-2	Cooper Case, Connor Rasmussen, Ryder Strohman, Jake Tucker
Texas	Holliday ISD	02-1446	S	02-1446-1	Cary Herndon, Nathaniel Newberry, Evan Radtke, Noah Strohman
Texas	Keller High School Chapter 1	02-0395	S	02-0395-1	Pranav Anuraag, Rylan Craven, Logan Dowell
Texas	Lebanon Trail High School Gold	02-1423	S	02-1423-4	Shlok Wavde
Texas	Mansfield Lake Ridge High School	02-1685	S	02-1685-1	Caiden Martin, Cody Nguyen, Jason Tucker
Ohio	Medina County CC IT Academy Junior Class	58-0058	S	58-0058-2	Patrick Basnett, Destiny Fullerton, John Galayda
Ohio	Medina County CC IT Academy Senior Class	58-0059	S	58-0059-1	Jackson Gummo, Emmett Keller, Isaac Lewis
Delaware	Newark Charter School - HS	20-0077	S	20-0077-1	Yashas Chittimalla, Albert Li, Ayan Nikam
Oklahoma	Northeast Technology Center - Claremore Can	03-0237	S	03-0237-1	Parker Eagle, Asher Knight, Mash Perez, Dylan Vue

Michigan	Novi High School	56-0258	S	56-0258-1	Akul Madhamshetty, James Shereda, Pranav Somalinga Pvari Babu
Ohio	Ohio Hi-Point Riverside High School	58-0067	S	58-0067-3	Cecil Ellis, Drake Kleeberger, Chance Magoto
Ohio	Ohio Hi-Point Riverside High School	58-0067	S	58-0067-1	Kara Klingler, Brody Orsborne, Zoey Ransbottom, Blaine Shoe
Indiana	Richmond High School	24-0104	S	24-0104-1	Gavin Mitchell, Yuvraj Prajapati, James Scherer, Cooper Smith
Oklahoma	Ripley	03-0340	S	03-0340-1	Axel Burch, Xzavier Roberts, Elijah Schatz
New Mexico	San Jon Schools	38-0074	S	38-0074-1	Nathaniel Erwin, Travis Lee, Michael Urrea
Iowa	Springville High School	25-0082	S	25-0082-3	Pinky Bongolan, Wyatt Clark, Reece Jacobi, Haylee Taube
Iowa	Springville High School	25-0082	S	25-0082-1	Josiah Goad, Asher Longerbeam, Jacey Martin
Iowa	Springville High School	25-0082	S	25-0082-2	Kolson Moorman, Roman Paulson, Noah Sweet, Grace Tate
Michigan	St. Johns High School	56-0079	S	56-0079-1	Griffin Heidenga, Nicolas Hiner, Justin Huber, Aiden Kimball
Indiana	Tri Junior-Senior High School	24-0116	S	24-0116-1	Isaiah DeWitt, Zavier Hanson, Kheagan Kindred, Spencer Mummert
Minnesota	Triton High School	30-0066	S	30-0066-1	KASHI LOCKE, ALEKZANDER WILCOX
Michigan	Tuscola Technology Center I	56-0087	S	56-0087-1	James Bodeis, Justin Bodeis, Madison Stewart
Texas	Vanguard High School BPA	02-1545	S	02-1545-1	Carlos Espinoza, Ezra Gracia, Nathan Jessee, Tomas Turrubiartes
Texas	Veterans Memorial - Corpus Christi - Chapter	102-1793	S	02-1793-1	Raul Aguirre, Paul Delgado, Hilario Martinez, Adrian Romero

Minnesota	Waseca High School	30-0049	S	30-0049-1	Cyrett Long, Amin Sharif
Minnesota	Wayzata High School	30-0051	S	30-0051-1	Kanav Devkota, Arnav Hanmantgad, Aryan Nayak, Eshaan Parnerkar
Oklahoma	Wes Watkins Technology Center - Secondary	03-0157	S	03-0157-1	Amari Davis, Eric Garay, Madison Lewis, Cash Piper